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STRAW

Straw

Design: Osko + Deichmann

2010

Straw Chair — has gone from large (2010) to small (2014).

NOW it's perfect! The Straw family also consists of a lounge

chair and a barstool. All are stackable, fotally in lacquered

galvanized steel.Plastic feet. For indoor or outdoor use.

Total height
Seat height
Total width
Seat width
Total depth
Seat depth
Weight

Lounge
750
360
550
420
605
485

6,8

Chair
850
460
480
360
550
430
5095

Barstool
Q00
820
470
360
400
340
58
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